
HO HO HO! THIS IS THE SHOW

CHRISTMAS LAZY TOWN LIVE!

HO! HO! HO!  Christmas is almost here and so is the world

premier of Christmas In LazyTown!

Join Sportacus, Stephanie and all the gang in this winter

wonderland Christmas Spectacular - Live on Stage.

CHEER the Hero ... BOO the Villain and make this the  best

Christmas ever,  full of singing , dancing, laughter and ...  Watch

OUT for that ROBBIE ROTTEN!

The SHOW to see in THE PLACE to be...GO! GO! GO!

LAZYTOWN LIVE!

With an all-Australian cast

Photographs as shown are from the original TV series.

LazyTown © & TM 2009 LazyTown Entertainment. All related

titles, logos and characters are trademarks of LazyTown

Entertainment.

© 2011 LazyTown Entertainment. All rights reserved.
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Media Enquiries for the Australian Tour please contact Brooke McGregor, bmcpr e: brooke@bmcpr.com.au

Fri 2 & Sat 3 December MELBOURNE
Her Majesty’s

Theatre                        
Ticketek 1300 795 012 BOOK NOW

Mon 5 & Tue 6 December ADELAIDE
Festival Centre, Dunstan

Playhouse  
BASS131 246 bass.net.au BOOK NOW

Sat 10 & Sun 11 December PERTH Burswood Theatre  132 849  ticketek.com.au BOOK NOW

Thu 15 December NOWRA
Shoalhaven Entertainment

Centre 
1300 788 503 BOOK NOW

Sat 17 December CHATSWOOD Concourse Theatre Ticketek 132849 BOOK NOW

Sun 18 December SYDNEY Enmore Theatre Ticketek 132849 or  02 9550 3666 BOOK NOW

Mon 19 December CANBERRA
Theatre Centre, The

Playhouse              
02 6275 2700             BOOK NOW

Tue 20 December NEWCASTLE Civic  Theatre                02 4929 1977 BOOK NOW

Wed 21 December GOLD COAST The Arts Centre Gold Coast  07 5588 4000 BOOK NOW

Thur 22 December BRISBANE QPAC Concert Hall                     136 246 BOOK NOW
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